
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Féminins B 2010
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 READ Abigail (400) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.733 3.800 8.650 3.000 8.933

38.616
0.000 14.233 0.000 12.450 0.000 11.933

2 BARRA GOMES Rafaela (528) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.633 3.800 8.750 3.000 8.767

38.450
0.000 14.133 0.000 12.550 0.000 11.767

3 BEKAERT Nora (501) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.400 4.200 8.300 3.000 8.900

38.300
0.000 13.900 0.000 12.500 0.000 11.900

4 KOENER Aaliyah (531) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.600 3.800 8.450 3.000 8.867

38.217
0.000 14.100 0.000 12.250 0.000 11.867

5 KERGER Leela Angele (530) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.100 3.600 7.500 3.000 9.167

37.867
0.000 14.600 0.000 11.100 0.000 12.167

6 SIMOES ANTONIO Francisca (477) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 8.533 3.600 8.500 3.000 8.700

37.833
0.000 14.033 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.700

7 CASILE Roxane (551) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.500 8.900 4.000 8.250 3.000 8.167

37.817
0.000 14.400 0.000 12.250 0.000 11.167

8 STEICHEN Joanna (533) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.300 4.000 8.100 3.000 8.767

37.667
0.000 13.800 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.767

9 EVERARD Enya (585) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.733 4.000 8.150 3.000 8.100

37.483
0.000 14.233 0.000 12.150 0.000 11.100

10 VALLINDAS Sofia (504) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.567 3.800 7.850 2.800 8.900

37.417
0.000 14.067 0.000 11.650 0.000 11.700

11 DA SILVA SANTOS Liliana (552) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.500 8.700 3.600 8.050 3.000 8.467

37.317
0.000 14.200 0.000 11.650 0.000 11.467

12 DAUNAY Elisa (553) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.500 8.133 3.800 8.600 3.000 8.100

37.133
0.000 13.633 0.000 12.400 0.000 11.100

13 DE CARVALHO JORGE Joana (628) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
4.500 9.433 3.800 8.150 2.800 8.433

37.116
0.000 13.933 0.000 11.950 0.000 11.233

14 CULA Dzeneta (577) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.000 3.400 7.950 3.000 8.967

36.817
0.000 13.500 0.000 11.350 0.000 11.967

15 LOPES COSTA Lea (640) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.500 9.367 3.800 8.350 2.400 8.333

36.750
0.000 13.867 0.000 12.150 0.000 10.733

16 SERGHINI IDRISSI Nora (532) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.500 3.400 8.500 3.000 8.633

36.533
0.000 13.000 0.000 11.900 0.000 11.633

17 BRITES CAMACHO Nicole (495) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
5.500 8.600 3.400 8.100 2.600 8.300

36.500
0.000 14.100 0.000 11.500 0.000 10.900

18 KOHNER Charlotte (503) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.367 4.000 7.300 3.000 8.233

36.400
0.000 13.867 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.233

19 GITZINGER Lena (529) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.167 3.800 7.100 3.000 8.733

36.300
0.000 13.667 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.733

20 TINELLI BESNARD Elena (586) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.767 3.600 8.200 2.800 8.100

35.967
0.000 13.267 0.000 11.800 0.000 10.900

21 SILVA ROLIM Keyah (441) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.267 3.400 7.500 3.000 8.233

35.900
0.000 13.767 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.233

22 MEIER Chiara (427) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.300 3.400 7.500 3.000 8.133

35.833
0.000 13.800 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.133

23 ZIANE Délél (556) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 9.167 3.400 7.350 2.600 7.967

34.984
0.000 13.667 0.000 10.750 0.000 10.567

24 DIAS CARVALHO Beatriz (554) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.600 2.000 8.250 2.600 7.367

31.317
0.000 13.100 2.000 8.250 0.000 9.967

25 RODRIGUES TAVARES Raissa (476) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
0.000 10.000 2.800 7.500 2.600 8.333

21.233
10.000 0.000 0.000 10.300 0.000 10.933
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